Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"
sabre cadet women

5 November 2016
Sofia
Fencers (all, structured order - 114 fencers)

name pres number | club | team nat.

GERMAN present 218 BELARUS BLR
MALAZHAVAYA present 145 BELARUS BLR
RAHACHEUSKAYA present 92 BELARUS BLR
ILIEVA present BULGARIA 1 BUL
JIVKOVA present BULGARIA 1 BUL
NEDYALKOVA present BULGARIA 1 BUL
VUTOVA present BULGARIA 1 BUL
ANASTASOVA present BULGARIA 2 BUL
BLIZNAKOVA present BULGARIA 2 BUL
KIROVA present BULGARIA 2 BUL
STANIMIROVA present BULGARIA 2 BUL
CHERNEVA present BULGARIA 3 BUL
MILANOVA present BULGARIA 3 BUL
SHAVARSH present BULGARIA 3 BUL
ZAHARINOVA present BULGARIA 3 BUL
MANDJAKOVA present BULGARIA 4 BUL
NIKOLOVA present BULGARIA 4 BUL
TOMOVA present BULGARIA 4 BUL
TRIFONOVA present BULGARIA 4 BUL
ATANASOVA present MIXED TEAM SWORD| EFC
IVANOVA present MIXED TEAM SWORD| EFC
KALAMAR present MIXED TEAM SWORD| EFC
MOFFAT present MIXED TEAM SWORD| EFC
GAZEPIDI present GREECE 2 AEK 2 GRE
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU present 305 GREECE 2 AEK 2 GRE
THEODOSI present GREECE 2 AEK 2 GRE
ATHANASIOU present GREECE 3 GEF GRE
DIMKOU present 141 GREECE 3 GEF GRE
NOUSIA present GREECE 3 GEF GRE
PANAGIARI MALEA present 407 GREECE 3 GEF GRE
CHATZAKOCE present GREECE 4 CGS GRE
KEFALA present GREECE 4 CGS GRE
PAPATHEODOROU present GREECE 4 CGS GRE
PARAPETROPOULOU present GREECE 4 CGS GRE
CHRISTEA present 361 GREECE 5 APOLLON 1| GRE
KALOUTA present 39 GREECE 5 APOLLON 1| GRE
TETRADI present 380 GREECE 5 APOLLON 1| GRE
SOTIROPOULOU present GREECE 6 APOLLON 2| GRE
TRIANTAFYLLI present 217 GREECE 6 APOLLON 2| GRE
VAMVAKOURI present 405 GREECE 6 APOLLON 2| GRE
CHATZIKOKKINOU present GREECE 7 APOLLON 3| GRE
LIVANOU present GREECE 7 APOLLON 3| GRE
PALASKA present GREECE 7 APOLLON 3| GRE
BOIDANI present 281 GREECE AEK1 GRE
BOURDOUKI present 212 GREECE AEK1 GRE
MAVRIKAKI present 297 GREECE AEK1 GRE
PSOFAKI present 149 GREECE AEK1 GRE
BUITENHUIS present NETHERLANDS NED

Document engarde-escrime.com - 05.11.2016 14:42

page 1/3



Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, structured order - 114 fencers)

name pres number | club | team nat.

GROZEVA present NETHERLANDS NED
TALBOT present NETHERLANDS NED
ALEXANDRESCU present 68 ROMANIA ROU
LUTEA present 43 ROMANIA ROU
MARTIS present 42 ROMANIA ROU
RADU present 7 ROMANIA ROU
BOTEZATU present ROMANIA 2 BRASOV | ROU
CRETU present 102 ROMANIA 2 BRASOV | ROU
DANCIU present ROMANIA 2 BRASOV | ROU
SZABO present 386 ROMANIA 2 BRASOV | ROU
CHITU present 227 ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA | ROU
COJOCARU present 450 ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA | ROU
PANTIS present 111 ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA | ROU
SZEGEDI present 185 ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA | ROU
BADEA present 477 ROMANIA 4 STEAUA | ROU
IACOB present 177 ROMANIA 4 STEAUA | ROU
ZAHARIA present 450 ROMANIA 4 STEAUA | ROU
ZAMFIRA present ROMANIA 4 STEAUA | ROU
IACOB present 343 ROMANIA 5 ROU
MATEI present 73 ROMANIA 5 ROU
NEACSU present 234 ROMANIA 5 ROU
TIPISCA present 51 ROMANIA 5 ROU
BUGAEVSKI present ROMANIA 6 CSTA ROU
BUGAEVSKI present ROMANIA 6 CSTA ROU
CHIRCA present ROMANIA 6 CSTA ROU
NECULA present ROMANIA 6 CSTA ROU
AU present SINGAPORE SIN

LEE present 240 SINGAPORE SIN

WEE present 118 SINGAPORE SIN

AYLIN present TURKEY 1 TUR
DENIZ present TURKEY 1 TUR
DOGA present TURKEY 1 TUR
MELIS present TURKEY 1 TUR
ARSLAN present TURKEY 2 TUR
KARAKOC present TURKEY 2 TUR
OZARSLAN present TURKEY 2 TUR
SUDE present TURKEY 2 TUR
ER present TURKEY 3 TUR
KURT present TURKEY 3 TUR
UNLUDAG present TURKEY 3 TUR
YELTEKIN present TURKEY 3 TUR
CELEBI present TURKEY 4 TUR
OZKAN present TURKEY 4 TUR
TANRISINIBILIR present TURKEY 4 TUR
ULUSALOGLU present TURKEY 4 TUR
AYDOGAN present TURKEY 5 TUR
DOGAN present TURKEY 5 TUR
KOFTEGIOGLU present TURKEY 5 TUR
KURTULMUS present TURKEY 5 TUR
GONTSOVA present UKRANIA 1 UKR
HNIDASHEVA present UKRANIA 1 UKR
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Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, structured order - 114 fencers)

name pres number | club | team nat.

PIZNYUR present UKRANIA 1 UKR
YAVNIK present UKRANIA 1 UKR
BONDAR present UKRANIA 2 UKR
DUBOVA present UKRANIA 2 UKR
KORSAK present UKRANIA 2 UKR
PROCHENKO present UKRANIA 2 UKR
HRABIZHINA present UKRANIA 3 UKR
KHUPOVIKH present UKRANIA 3 UKR
TURCHANINOVA present UKRANIA 3 UKR
BATIUK present UKRANIA 4 UKR
GOLOVKINA present UKRANIA 4 UKR
SMIRNOVA present UKRANIA 4 UKR
POLONKA present UKRANIA 5 UKR
SHEVCHENKO present UKRANIA 5 UKR
SHMLUN present UKRANIA 5 UKR
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'
sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 31 teams)

name pres number | club | nat.
UKRANIA 1 present 1 UKR
ROMANIA present 2 ROU
BULGARIA 1 present 3 BUL
TURKEY 1 present 4 TUR
UKRANIA 2 present 5 UKR
ROMANIA 5 present 6 ROU
NETHERLANDS present 7 NED
BELARUS present 8 BLR
ROMANIA 6 CSTA present 9 ROU
BULGARIA 2 present 10 BUL
ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA present 11 ROU
GREECE AEK1 present 12 GRE
TURKEY 5 present 13 TUR
GREECE 5 APOLLON 1 present 14 GRE
UKRANIA 3 present 15 UKR
ROMANIA 4 STEAUA present 16 ROU
SINGAPORE present 17 SIN
TURKEY 2 present 18 TUR
ROMANIA 2 BRASOV present 19 ROU
GREECE 3 GEF present 20 GRE
TURKEY 4 present 21 TUR
GREECE 6 APOLLON 2 present 22 GRE
UKRANIA 5 present 23 UKR
MIXED TEAM SWORD present 24 EFC
UKRANIA 4 present 25 UKR
BULGARIA 3 present 26 BUL
GREECE 2 AEK 2 present 27 GRE
BULGARIA 4 present 28 BUL
GREECE 4 CGS present 29 GRE
TURKEY 3 present 30 TUR
GREECE 7 APOLLON 3 present 31 GRE
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre" page 1/1
sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 30 teams
Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Cadet Circuit
1 UKRANIA 1 UKR page 1/1
UKRANIA 1
32 - —
UKRANIA 1
17  SINGAPORE SIN 45/24
SINGAPORE
16 ROMANIA 4 STEAUA ROU 45/23
9 ROMANIA 6 CSTA ROU
ROMANIA 6 CSTA
24  MIXED TEAM SWORD EFC 45/31
ROMANIA 6 CSTA
25 UKRANIA 4 UKR 45/34
BELARUS
8 BELARUS BLR 45/35
5 UKRANIA 2 UKR
UKRANIA 2
28 BULGARIA 4 BUL 45/8
UKRANIA 2
21 TURKEY 4 TUR 45/40
GREECE AEK1
12 GREECE AEK1 GRE 45/20
13 TURKEY 5 TUR
TURKEY 5
20 GREECE 3 GEF GRE 45/37
TURKEY 1
29 GREECE 4 CGS GRE 45/30
TURKEY 1
4 TURKEY 1 TUR 45/10
3 BULGARIA 1 BUL
TURKEY 3
30 TURKEY 3 TUR 45/38
TURKEY 3
19 ROMANIA 2 BRASOV ROU 45/15
ROMANIA 2 BRASOV
14  GREECE 5 APOLLON 1 GRE 45/44
11 ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA ROU
ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA
22 GREECE 6 APOLLON 2 GRE 45/36
ROMANIA 5
27 GREECE 2 AEK 2 GRE 45/39
ROMANIA 5
6 ROMANIA 5 ROU 45/26
7 NETHERLANDS NED
NETHERLANDS
26 BULGARIA 3 BUL 45/41
NETHERLANDS
23 UKRANIA 5 UKR 45/41
BULGARIA 2
10 BULGARIA?2 BUL 45/35
15 UKRANIA 3 UKR
UKRANIA 3
18 TURKEY 2 TUR 45/30
ROMANIA
31 GREECE 7 APOLLON 3 GRE 45/29
ROMANIA
2 ROMANIA ROU 45/3




Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'
sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 UKRANIA 1 UKR
UKRANIA 1
16 SINGAPORE SIN 4524
UKRANIA 1
9 ROMANIA 6 CSTA ROU 45/33
ROMANIA 6 CSTA
8 BELARUS BLR 45/34
UKRANIA 1
5 UKRANIA 2 UKR 45/27
UKRANIA 2
12 GREECE AEKI1 GRE 45/40
TURKEY 1
13 TURKEY 5 TUR 45/36
TURKEY 1
4 TURKEY 1 TUR 45/30
ROMANIA
3 TURKEY 3 TUR 45/44
TURKEY 3
14 ROMANIA 2 BRASOV ROU 45/15
TURKEY 3
11 ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA ROU 45/38
ROMANIA 5
6 ROMANIA 5 ROU 45/39
ROMANIA
7 NETHERLANDS NED 45/25
NETHERLANDS
10 BULGARIA?2 BUL 45/41
ROMANIA
15 UKRANIA 3 UKR 45/34
ROMANIA
2 ROMANIA ROU 45/29 Third place
TURKEY 1
TURKEY 1

TURKEY 3 45/37
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'
sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 teams)

Sofia

rank

name

club

nat.

1

ROMANIA
ALEXANDRESCU Theodora
LUTEA Tania
MARTIS Sabina
RADU Iloana

ROU

UKRANIA 1
GONTSOVA Daria
HNIDASHEVA Valeria
PIZNYUR Iryna
YAVNIK Oleksandra

UKR

TURKEY 1
AYLIN Cakir
DENIZ Aralan
DOGA Acar
MELIS Saricam

TUR

TURKEY 3
ER Sevgi
KURT Zeynep
UNLUDAG Deniz
YELTEKIN Yasemin

TUR

UKRANIA 2
BONDAR Oleksandra
DUBOVA Anna
KORSAK Oleksandra
PROCHENKO Valeria

UKR

ROMANIA 5
IACOB Emma
MATEI Maria
NEACSU Mara
TIPISCA Catrinel

ROU

NETHERLANDS
BUITENHUIS Marleen
GROZEVA Ines
TALBOT Laura

NED

ROMANIA 6 CSTA
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
BUGAEVSKI Vlada
CHIRCA Delia
NECULA Elena

ROU

BELARUS
GERMAN Victoria
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya
RAHACHEUSKAY A Katsiaryna

BLR

10

BULGARIA 2
ANASTASOVA Daria
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
KIROVA Anya
STANIMIROVA Elitsa

BUL
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 teams)

rank

name

club

nat.

11

ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA
CHITU Mihaela
COJOCARU Maria
PANTIS Ilinca
SZEGEDI Dora

ROU

12

GREECE AEK1
BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia
BOURDOUKI Maria
MAVRIKAKI Athinais
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni

GRE

13

TURKEY 5
AYDOGAN Delfin Su
DOGAN Melis
KOFTEGIOGLU Beyza
KURTULMUS Maya Atac

TUR

14

UKRANIA 3
HRABIZHINA Kateryna
KHUPOVIKH Irina
TURCHANINOVA Olena

UKR

15

SINGAPORE
AU Megan Cheok Tung
LEE Kar Moon
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn

SIN

16

ROMANIA 2 BRASOV
BOTEZATU Ana
CRETU Diana
DANCIU Vanessa
SZABO Stefania

ROU

17

BULGARIA 1
ILIEVA Yoana
JIVKOVA Katrin
NEDYALKOVA Simona
VUTOVA Teodora

BUL

18

GREECE 5 APOLLON 1
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline
KALOUTA Kalliopi
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia

GRE

19

ROMANIA 4 STEAUA
BADEA Maria
IACOB Felicia
ZAHARIA Denisa
ZAMFIRA Sabrina

ROU

20

TURKEY 2
ARSLAN Gul
KARAKOC Beray Su
OZARSLAN Berfin
SUDE Aksel

TUR
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 teams)

rank

name

club | nat.

21

GREECE 3 GEF
ATHANASIOU Eleni
DIMKOU Eleni
NOUSIA Paraskevi
PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani

GRE

22

TURKEY 4
CELEBI Zeynep
OZKAN Selin
TANRISINIBILIR Defne
ULUSALOGLU Isil

TUR

23

GREECE 6 APOLLON 2
SOTIROPOULOU Faidra
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana
VAMVAKOURI Maria Elissavet

GRE

24

UKRANIA 5
POLONKA Sofiya
SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia
SHMLUN Sofiia

UKR

25

MIXED TEAM SWORD
ATANASOVA Plamena
IVANOVA Beloslava
KALAMAR Anastasia
MOFFAT Lizzie

EFC

26

UKRANIA 4
BATIUK Anastasiia
GOLOVKINA Sofiya
SMIRNOVA Anna

UKR

27

BULGARIA 3
CHERNEVA Mila
MILANOVA Kristina
SHAVARSH Viktoria
ZAHARINOVA Gabriela

BUL

28

GREECE 2 AEK 2
GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina
THEODOSI Vasiliki

GRE

29

BULGARIA 4
MANDJAKOVA Denitsa
NIKOLOVA Mihaela
TOMOVA Angelina
TRIFONOVA Viara

BUL

30

GREECE 4 CGS
CHATZAKOCE Kalliopi
KEFALA Konstantina
PAPATHEODOROU Antonia Argyro
PARAPETROPOULOU Alexandra

GRE

31

GREECE 7 APOLLON 3
CHATZIKOKKINOU Akaterini
LIVANOU Irini
PALASKA Agni

GRE

Document engarde-escrime.com - 05.11.2016 18:44

page 3/3



Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

DINEV Nikolai
STEFANOV Stefan
ARNAUDOV Atanas
BULDEEYV Stefan
GOLDBERG Sierra
PAIZI Marina

LUPU Cristian
AKGUN Hakan
ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet
ANT Mehmet Fatih

cat

nat.

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
GBR
GRE
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR

poules

(= ele el =l =R RN

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

matches  finales
2 0
4 2
1 0
4 1
4 1
4 2
4 1
4 0
2 1
2 0
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

ROMANIA 4 STEAUA - SINGAPORE

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
IACOB Felicia 2 2 5 5 LEE Kar Moon
ZAHARIA Denisa 1 3 10 5 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
BADEA Maria 1 4 15 5 AU Megan Cheok Tung
ZAHARIA Denisa 1 5 20 5 LEE Kar Moon
IACOB Felicia 5 10 25 5 AU Megan Cheok Tung
BADEA Maria 0 10 30 5 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
ZAHARIA Denisa 2 12 35 5 AU Megan Cheok Tung
BADEA Maria 6 18 40 5 LEE Kar Moon
IACOB Felicia 5 23 45 5 WEE Nicole Sher Tynn
MIXED TEAM SWORD - ROMANIA 6 CSTA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MOFFAT Lizzie 5 5 1 1 BUGAEVSKI Vlada
KALAMAR Anastasia 1 6 10 9 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
IVANOVA Beloslava 1 7 15 5 CHIRCA Delia
KALAMAR Anastasia 2 9 20 5 BUGAEVSKI Vlada
MOFFAT Lizzie 6 15 25 5 CHIRCA Delia
IVANOVA Beloslava 0 15 30 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
KALAMAR Anastasia 2 17 35 5 CHIRCA Delia
IVANOVA Beloslava 11 28 40 5 BUGAEVSKI Vlada
MOFFAT Lizzie 3 31 45 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

BELARUS - UKRANIA 4

"

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya | 5 5 3 3 SMIRNOVA Anna
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi| 5 10 3 0 BATIUK Anastasiia
GERMAN Victoria 5 15 7 4 GOLOVKINA Sofiya
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya | 5 20 8 1 BATIUK Anastasiia
GERMAN Victoria 5 25 16 8 SMIRNOVA Anna
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi| 5 30 17 1 GOLOVKINA Sofiya
GERMAN Victoria 5 35 19 2 BATIUK Anastasiia
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya | 5 40 31 12 GOLOVKINA Sofiya
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi| 5 45 35 4 SMIRNOVA Anna
BULGARIA 4 - UKRANIA 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
NIKOLOVA Mihaela 9 9 5 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
TRIFONOVA Viara 0 3 10 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
MANDJAKOVA Denitsa 0 3 15 5 DUBOVA Anna
NIKOLOVA Mihaela 0 3 20 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
MANDJAKOVA Denitsa 0 3 25 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
TRIFONOVA Viara 1 4 30 5 DUBOVA Anna
MANDJAKOVA Denitsa 0 4 35 5 KORSAK Oleksandra
NIKOLOVA Mihaela 1 5 40 5 DUBOVA Anna
TRIFONOVA Viara 3 8 45 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

Sofia

GREECE AEK1 - TURKEY 4

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia 5 5 4 4 OZKAN Selin
BOURDOUKI Maria 5 10 6 2 CELEBI Zeynep
MAVRIKAKI Athinais 3 13 15 9 TANRISINIBILIR Defne
BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia 7 20 18 3 CELEBI Zeynep
MAVRIKAKI Athinais 5 25 19 1 OZKAN Selin
BOURDOUKI Maria 5 30 19 0 TANRISINIBILIR Defne
MAVRIKAKI Athinais 5 35 20 1 CELEBI Zeynep
BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia 5 40 20 0 TANRISINIBILIR Defne
BOURDOUKI Maria 5 45 20 0 OZKAN Selin

GREECE 3 GEF - TURKEY 5
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
NOUSIA Paraskevi 5 5 4 4 KURTULMUS Maya Atac
DIMKOU Eleni 5 10 7 3 AYDOGAN Delfin Su
PANAGIARI MALEA Ilian| 5 15 12 5 DOGAN Melis
NOUSIA Paraskevi 2 17 20 8 AYDOGAN Delfin Su
PANAGIARI MALEA Ilian| 2 19 25 5 KURTULMUS Maya Atac
DIMKOU Eleni 10 29 30 5 DOGAN Melis
PANAGIARI MALEA llian| 3 32 35 5 AYDOGAN Delfin Su
NOUSIA Paraskevi 1 33 40 5 DOGAN Melis
DIMKOU Eleni 4 37 45 5 KURTULMUS Maya Atac
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

Sofia

TURKEY 1 - GREECE 4 CGS

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
AYLIN Cakir 5 5 1 1 CHATZAKOCE Kalliopi
DOGA Acar 5 10 3 2 PAPATHEODOROU Anto
DENIZ Aralan 0 5 3 0 PARAPETROPOULOU Al
DOGA Acar 15 20 4 1 CHATZAKOCE Kalliopi
AYLIN Cakir 5 25 4 0 PARAPETROPOULOU Al
DENIZ Aralan 5 30 6 2 PAPATHEODOROU Anto
DOGA Acar 5 35 7 1 PARAPETROPOULOU Al
DENIZ Aralan 5 40 8 1 CHATZAKOCE Kalliopi
AYLIN Cakir 5 45 10 2 PAPATHEODOROU Anto
TURKEY 3 - BULGARIA 1
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
UNLUDAG Deniz 5 5 1 1 NEDYALKOVA Simona
ER Sevgi 5 10 6 5 VUTOVA Teodora
YELTEKIN Yasemin 5 15 6 0 JIVKOVA Katrin
ER Sevgi 5 20 13 7 NEDYALKOVA Simona
UNLUDAG Deniz 5 25 19 6 JIVKOVA Katrin
YELTEKIN Yasemin 5 30 23 4 VUTOVA Teodora
ER Sevgi 5 35 33 10 JIVKOVA Katrin
YELTEKIN Yasemin 5 40 36 3 NEDYALKOVA Simona
UNLUDAG Deniz 5 45 38 2 VUTOVA Teodora
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Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre" page 5/15
sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

Tableau of 32

GREECE 5 APOLLON 1 - ROMANIA 2 BRASOV

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

TETRADI Sofia Dionysia | 3 3 5 5 BOTEZATU Ana
KALOUTA Kalliopi 7 10 6 1 SZABO Stefania
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroli | 4 14 15 9 CRETU Diana
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia | 6 20 16 1 SZABO Stefania
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroli | 5 25 22 6 BOTEZATU Ana
KALOUTA Kalliopi 5 30 25 3 CRETU Diana
CHRISTEA Artemis Caroli | 1 31 35 10 SZABO Stefania
TETRADI Sofia Dionysia | 1 32 40 5 CRETU Diana
KALOUTA Kalliopi 12 44 45 5 BOTEZATU Ana

GREECE 6 APOLLON 2 - ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
VAMVAKOURI Maria Elis| 2 2 5 5 SZEGEDI Dora
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria| 5 7 10 5 COJOCARU Maria
SOTIROPOULOU Faidra | 1 8 15 5 CHITU Mihaela
VAMVAKOURI Maria Elis| 2 10 20 5 COJOCARU Maria
SOTIROPOULOU Faidra | 0 10 25 5 SZEGEDI Dora
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria| 5 15 30 5 CHITU Mihaela
SOTIROPOULOU Faidra | 8 23 35 5 COJOCARU Maria
VAMVAKOURI Maria Elis| 5 28 40 5 CHITU Mihaela
TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria| 8 36 45 5 SZEGEDI Dora




Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre
sabre cadet women

"

5 November 2016
Sofia

ROMANIA 5 - GREECE 2 AEK 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
MATEI Maria 2 2 5 5 KONSTANTAKOPOULO
TIPISCA Catrinel 8 10 8 3 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
NEACSU Mara 5 15 8 0 THEODOSI Vasiliki
MATEI Maria 5 20 9 1 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
NEACSU Mara 5 25 19 10 KONSTANTAKOPOULO
TIPISCA Catrinel 5 30 19 0 THEODOSI Vasiliki
NEACSU Mara 5 35 20 1 GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni
MATEI Maria 5 40 21 1 THEODOSI Vasiliki
TIPISCA Catrinel 5 45 26 5 KONSTANTAKOPOULO
BULGARIA 3 - NETHERLANDS
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
CHERNEVA Mila 5 5 4 4 TALBOT Laura
SHAVARSH Viktoria 3 8 10 6 BUITENHUIS Marleen
MILANOVA Kristina 7 15 14 4 GROZEVA Ines
SHAVARSH Viktoria 2 17 20 6 TALBOT Laura
CHERNEVA Mila 8 25 22 2 GROZEVA Ines
MILANOVA Kristina 2 27 30 8 BUITENHUIS Marleen
SHAVARSH Viktoria 4 31 35 5 GROZEVA Ines
MILANOVA Kristina 5 36 40 5 TALBOT Laura
CHERNEVA Mila 5 41 45 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

Sofia

BULGARIA 2 - UKRANIA 5

"

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 4 4 5 5 SHMLUN Sofiia
ANASTASOVA Daria 6 10 9 4 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 15 10 1 POLONKA Sofiya
ANASTASOVA Daria 5 20 12 2 SHMLUN Sofiia
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 25 15 3 POLONKA Sofiya
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 30 19 4 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia
ANASTASOVA Daria 5 35 29 10 POLONKA Sofiya
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 40 34 5 SHMLUN Sofiia
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 45 35 1 SHEVCHENKO Viktoriia
TURKEY 2 - UKRANIA 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KARAKOC Beray Su 2 2 5 5 HRABIZHINA Kateryna
OZARSLAN Berfin 5 7 10 5 TURCHANINOVA Olena
SUDE Aksel 0 7 15 5 KHUPOVIKH Irina
KARAKOC Beray Su 3 10 20 5 TURCHANINOVA Olena
SUDE Aksel 5 15 25 5 HRABIZHINA Kateryna
OZARSLAN Berfin 3 18 30 5 KHUPOVIKH Irina
SUDE Aksel 5 23 35 5 TURCHANINOVA Olena
KARAKOC Beray Su 6 29 40 5 KHUPOVIKH Irina
OZARSLAN Berfin 1 30 45 5 HRABIZHINA Kateryna
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Tableau of 32

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

ROMANIA - GREECE 7 APOLLON 3

Sofia

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

MARTIS Sabina 5 5 1 1 LIVANOU Irini

LUTEA Tania 5 10 1 0 PALASKA Agni

RADU loana 5 15 1 0 CHATZIKOKKINOU Akat
LUTEA Tania 5 20 1 0 LIVANOU Irini

MARTIS Sabina 5 25 1 0 CHATZIKOKKINOU Akat
RADU Ioana 5 30 2 1 PALASKA Agni

LUTEA Tania 5 35 2 0 CHATZIKOKKINOU Akat
RADU loana 5 40 2 0 LIVANOU Irini

MARTIS Sabina 5 45 3 1 PALASKA Agni
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women

5 November 2016
Sofia
SINGAPORE - UKRANIA 1
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
LEE Kar Moon 3 3 5 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 4 7 10 5 GONTSOVA Daria
AU Megan Cheok Tung 2 9 15 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
LEE Kar Moon 0 9 20 5 GONTSOVA Daria
AU Megan Cheok Tung 1 10 25 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 2 12 30 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
AU Megan Cheok Tung 1 13 35 5 GONTSOVA Daria
LEE Kar Moon 7 20 40 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
WEE Nicole Sher Tynn 4 24 45 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
BELARUS - ROMANIA 6 CSTA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi| 3 3 5 5 BUGAEVSKI Vlada
GERMAN Victoria 0 3 10 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya | 4 7 15 5 CHIRCA Delia
GERMAN Victoria 9 16 20 5 BUGAEVSKI Vlada
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi| 7 23 25 5 CHIRCA Delia
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya | 2 25 30 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
GERMAN Victoria 7 32 35 5 CHIRCA Delia
MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya | 0 32 40 5 BUGAEVSKI Vlada
RAHACHEUSKAYA Katsi| 2 34 45 5 BUGAEVSKI Natalia
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre
sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

GREECE AEK1 - UKRANIA 2

Sofia

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

BOURDOUKI Maria 2 2 5 5 DUBOVA Anna

MAVRIKAKI Athinais 6 8 10 5 BONDAR Oleksandra

BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia 2 10 15 5 KORSAK Oleksandra

MAVRIKAKI Athinais 2 12 20 5 DUBOVA Anna

BOURDOUKI Maria 10 22 25 5 KORSAK Oleksandra

BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia 4 26 30 5 BONDAR Oleksandra

MAVRIKAKI Athinais 5 31 35 5 KORSAK Oleksandra

BOIDANI Dimitra Lydia 3 34 40 5 DUBOVA Anna

BOURDOUKI Maria 6 40 45 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
TURKEY 1 - TURKEY 5

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

AYLIN Cakir 5 5 3 3 DOGAN Melis

DOGA Acar 5 10 8 5 KURTULMUS Maya Atac

DENIZ Aralan 3 13 15 7 KOFTEGIOGLU Beyza

DOGA Acar 5 18 20 5 DOGAN Melis

AYLIN Cakir 7 25 24 4 KOFTEGIOGLU Beyza

DENIZ Aralan 5 30 25 1 KURTULMUS Maya Atac

DOGA Acar 5 35 29 4 KOFTEGIOGLU Beyza

DENIZ Aralan 5 40 29 0 DOGAN Melis

AYLIN Cakir 5 45 30 1 KURTULMUS Maya Atac
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

ROMANIA 2 BRASOV - TURKEY 3

Sofia

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BOTEZATU Ana 5 5 4 4 UNLUDAG Deniz
CRETU Diana 5 10 8 4 ER Sevgi
DANCIU Vanessa 0 10 15 7 YELTEKIN Yasemin
BOTEZATU Ana 3 13 20 5 ER Sevgi
DANCIU Vanessa 1 14 25 5 UNLUDAG Deniz
CRETU Diana 0 14 30 5 YELTEKIN Yasemin
DANCIU Vanessa 0 14 35 5 ER Sevgi
BOTEZATU Ana 0 14 40 5 YELTEKIN Yasemin
CRETU Diana 1 15 45 5 UNLUDAG Deniz
ROMANIA 5 - ROMANIA 3 RIPOSTA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MATEI Maria 5 5 4 4 SZEGEDI Dora
TIPISCA Catrinel 5 10 6 2 COJOCARU Maria
IACOB Emma 5 15 9 3 CHITU Mihaela
MATEI Maria 5 20 115 106 COJOCARU Maria
IACOB Emma 5 25 20 0 SZEGEDI Dora
TIPISCA Catrinel 5 30 25 5 CHITU Mihaela
IACOB Emma 5 35 32 7 COJOCARU Maria
MATEI Maria 5 40 34 2 CHITU Mihaela
TIPISCA Catrinel 5 45 39 5 SZEGEDI Dora
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre
sabre cadet women

"

5 November 2016
Sofia

BULGARIA 2 - NETHERLANDS

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 5 4 4 TALBOT Laura
ANASTASOVA Daria 2 7 10 6 BUITENHUIS Marleen
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 8 15 13 3 GROZEVA Ines
ANASTASOVA Daria 3 18 20 7 TALBOT Laura
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 4 22 25 5 GROZEVA Ines
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 7 29 30 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen
ANASTASOVA Daria 2 31 35 5 GROZEVA Ines
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 3 34 40 5 TALBOT Laura
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 7 41 45 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen
ROMANIA - UKRANIA 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
RADU Joana 5 5 2 2 HRABIZHINA Kateryna
MARTIS Sabina 5 10 3 1 TURCHANINOVA Olena
LUTEA Tania 5 15 5 2 KHUPOVIKH Irina
RADU loana 5 20 9 4 TURCHANINOVA Olena
LUTEA Tania 5 25 10 1 HRABIZHINA Kateryna
MARTIS Sabina 5 30 13 3 KHUPOVIKH Irina
LUTEA Tania 5 35 15 2 TURCHANINOVA Olena
RADU Ioana 5 40 22 7 KHUPOVIKH Irina
MARTIS Sabina 5 45 29 7 HRABIZHINA Kateryna
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Tableau of 8

"

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016
Sofia

ROMANIA 6 CSTA - UKRANIA 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
BUGAEVSKI Vlada 3 3 5 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
BUGAEVSKI Natalia 1 4 10 5 GONTSOVA Daria
CHIRCA Delia 2 6 15 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
BUGAEVSKI Vlada 0 6 20 5 GONTSOVA Daria
CHIRCA Delia 3 9 25 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
BUGAEVSKI Natalia 13 22 30 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
CHIRCA Delia 2 24 35 5 GONTSOVA Daria
BUGAEVSKI Vlada 3 27 40 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
BUGAEVSKI Natalia 6 33 45 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
TURKEY 1 - UKRANIA 2
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DOGA Acar 1 1 5 5 BONDAR Oleksandra
AYLIN Cakir 6 7 5 0 KORSAK Oleksandra
DENIZ Aralan 8 15 12 7 DUBOVA Anna
DOGA Acar 4 19 20 8 KORSAK Oleksandra
DENIZ Aralan 6 25 23 3 BONDAR Oleksandra
AYLIN Cakir 5 30 27 4 DUBOVA Anna
DENIZ Aralan 5 35 31 4 KORSAK Oleksandra
DOGA Acar 5 40 34 3 DUBOVA Anna
AYLIN Cakir 5 45 36 2 BONDAR Oleksandra
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

Sofia

ROMANIA 5 - TURKEY 3

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

MATEI Maria 2 2 5 5 UNLUDAG Deniz

TIPISCA Catrinel 7 9 10 5 ER Sevgi

NEACSU Mara 2 11 15 5 YELTEKIN Yasemin

MATEI Maria 7 18 20 5 ER Sevgi

NEACSU Mara 2 20 25 5 UNLUDAG Deniz

TIPISCA Catrinel 4 24 30 5 YELTEKIN Yasemin

NEACSU Mara 2 26 35 5 ER Sevgi

MATEI Maria 6 32 40 5 YELTEKIN Yasemin

TIPISCA Catrinel 6 38 45 5 UNLUDAG Deniz
ROMANIA - NETHERLANDS

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MARTIS Sabina 5 5 2 2 BUITENHUIS Marleen

LUTEA Tania 5 10 2 0 TALBOT Laura

RADU loana 5 15 4 2 GROZEVA Ines

LUTEA Tania 5 20 14 10 BUITENHUIS Marleen

MARTIS Sabina 5 25 15 1 GROZEVA Ines

RADU loana 5 30 25 10 TALBOT Laura

LUTEA Tania 5 35 27 2 GROZEVA Ines

RADU Ioana 5 40 32 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen

MARTIS Sabina 5 45 34 2 TALBOT Laura
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Semi-finals

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

Sofia

TURKEY 1 - UKRANIA 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
DOGA Acar 4 4 5 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
AYLIN Cakir 3 7 10 5 GONTSOVA Daria
DENIZ Aralan 2 9 15 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
DOGA Acar 1 10 20 5 GONTSOVA Daria
DENIZ Aralan 3 13 25 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
AYLIN Cakir 1 14 30 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
DENIZ Aralan 3 17 35 5 GONTSOVA Daria
DOGA Acar 1 18 40 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
AYLIN Cakir 9 27 45 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
ROMANIA - TURKEY 3
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MARTIS Sabina 5 5 2 2 YELTEKIN Yasemin
ALEXANDRESCU Theodo| 5 10 3 1 UNLUDAG Deniz
RADU Joana 5 15 8 5 ER Sevgi
ALEXANDRESCU Theodo| 5 20 13 5 YELTEKIN Yasemin
MARTIS Sabina 5 25 15 2 ER Sevgi
RADU loana 5 30 19 4 UNLUDAG Deniz
ALEXANDRESCU Theodo| 5 35 21 2 ER Sevgi
RADU Ioana 5 40 22 1 YELTEKIN Yasemin
MARTIS Sabina 5 45 25 3 UNLUDAG Deniz
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Third place

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre'
sabre cadet women

1

5 November 2016
Sofia
TURKEY 3 - TURKEY 1
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
UNLUDAG Deniz 0 0 5 5 DOGA Acar
ER Sevgi 2 2 10 5 AYLIN Cakir
YELTEKIN Yasemin 4 6 15 5 DENIZ Aralan
ER Sevgi 8 14 20 5 DOGA Acar
UNLUDAG Deniz 1 15 25 5 DENIZ Aralan
YELTEKIN Yasemin 5 20 30 5 AYLIN Cakir
ER Sevgi 3 23 35 5 DENIZ Aralan
YELTEKIN Yasemin 5 28 40 5 DOGA Acar
UNLUDAG Deniz 9 37 45 5 AYLIN Cakir
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Final

Cadet Circuit "Etropolski's sabre"

sabre cadet women
5 November 2016

Sofia

ROMANIA - UKRANIA 1

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

RADU loana 5 5 4 4 YAVNIK Oleksandra
MARTIS Sabina 5 10 9 5 GONTSOVA Daria
ALEXANDRESCU Theodo| 5 15 14 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
RADU Ioana 0 15 20 6 GONTSOVA Daria
ALEXANDRESCU Theodo| 2 17 25 5 YAVNIK Oleksandra
MARTIS Sabina 8 25 30 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
ALEXANDRESCU Theodo| 3 28 35 5 GONTSOVA Daria
RADU loana 3 31 40 5 HNIDASHEVA Valeria
MARTIS Sabina 14 45 44 4 YAVNIK Oleksandra
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